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Yearly Schedule of Events
The Pack 2026

January

01/03/26 (Sat)
01/04/26 (Sun)
01/17/26 (Sat)
01/18/26 (Sun)
01/31/26 (Sat)
01/10/26 (Sat)

February

02/07/26 (Sat)
02/08/26 (Sun)
02/15/26 (Sun)
02/21/26 (Sat)
02/28/26 (Sat)
03/01/26 (Sun)

March

03/08/26 (Sun)
03/08/26 (Sun)
03/14/26 (Sat)
03/15/26 (Sun)
03/21/26 (Sat)
03/22/26 (Sun)
03/28/26 (Sat)
03/29/26 (Sun)

April

04/04/26 (Sat)
04/05/26 (Sun)
04/11/26 (Sat)
04/12/26 (Sun)
04/25/26 (Sat)
04/26/26 (Sun)

May
05/02/26 (Sat)
05/30/26 (Sat)

Practice Practice
Practice Practice
Practice Practice
Practice Practice
Battle Of The Den Jamboree (Boys Greensboro) (Girls Winston Salem Tournament
Uniform Dues Uniform
Practice Practice
Scrimmage Scrimmage
Practice Practice

Battle Of the Triad One Day Tournament. Girls & Boys Winston Saler Tournament
Rocky Top Classic (Tenn) Tournament
Rocky Top Classic (Tenn) Tournament

Team Pictures Team Pictures
Practice Practice

1-40 Tournament (Boys) Tournament
1-40 Tournament (Boys) Tournament
Practice Practice
Practice Practice
FSG Nationals Rock Hill SC. (Boys & Girls) Tournament
FSG Nationals Rock Hill SC. (Boys & Girls) Tournament
Practice Practice
Practice Practice
C1N Cam Newton (Charlotte) Tournament
C1N Cam Newton (Charlotte) Tournament
Practice Tournament
Practice Tournament
One Day Tournament Tournament

End Of Year Banquet End Of Season
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